Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF)
Meeting Agenda

June 26, 2024, 10:30a.m.—12:00 p.m.

Virtual Only

Join via Zoom

Click here to join Zoom

Meeting ID: 811 8420 6573, Passcode: 450929
Call-In Phone Number + Code
+1-719-359-4580, 81184206573#

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Welcome

State Share Updates & Discussion

- 3" Colorado Opioid Abatement
Conference — Sept 30, 2024

- Medication Addiction Treatment
in Jail Award Update

SAMHSA State Opioid Response (SOR)
Grant

Ensuring Sustainability: Medicaid Update

Expenditures Public Reporting

Public Comment

Adjournment

CO Attorney General Phil Weiser

Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser &
Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law

Behavioral Health Administration

Cristen Bates, Office Director, Office of
Medicaid & CHP Behavioral Health Initiatives
& Coverage, Deputy Medicaid Director,
Health Care Policy & Financing (HCPF)

Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law

Open to Public

Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response,
Colorado Dept of Law



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81184206573?pwd=aHZuWGFWWkZ4eUVJcUU2YnVYOVg2QT09

