Opioid Crisis Recovery Funds Advisory Committee (OCRF) Meeting Agenda

June 26, 2024, 10:30a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Virtual Only

Join via Zoom

Click here to join Zoom

Meeting ID: 811 8420 6573, Passcode: 450929

Call-In Phone Number + Code +1-719-359-4580, 81184206573#

10:30 a.m.	Welcome	CO Attorney General Phil Weiser
10:35 a.m.	 State Share Updates & Discussion 3rd Colorado Opioid Abatement Conference – Sept 30, 2024 Medication Addiction Treatment in Jail Award Update 	Colorado Attorney General Phil Weiser & Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law
11:00 a.m.	SAMHSA State Opioid Response (SOR) Grant	Behavioral Health Administration
11:15 a.m.	Ensuring Sustainability: Medicaid Update	Cristen Bates, Office Director, Office of Medicaid & CHP Behavioral Health Initiatives & Coverage, Deputy Medicaid Director, Health Care Policy & Financing (HCPF)
11:30 a.m.	Expenditures Public Reporting	Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law
11:40 a.m.	Public Comment	Open to Public
12:00 p.m.	Adjournment	Jamie Feld, Director of Opioid Response, Colorado Dept of Law